Inhalt

Anfang der Miinzpragung
Griechen

Kelten

Roémische Republik
Imperatoren
Rémisches Kaiserreich
Byzantiner

Karolinger

11. Jahrhundert

12. Jahrhundert

13. Jahrhundert

14. Jahrhundert

15. Jahrhundert

16. Jahrhundert

17. Jahrhundert

18. Jahrhundert

19. Jahrhundert
Luzerner Vorlaufer

Luzerner

Seite

O N A -

24
27
61

67
69
74
78
82
86
88

92

Austellungsnummer

2E - 3.06.01
2E - 3.06.08
2E -3.06.14
2E - 3.06.44
2E - 3.06.48
2E-3.0542
2E -3.05.48
2E - 3.05.51
2E - 3.06.53
2E - 3.05.54
2E - 3.05.63
2E - 3.04.01
2E -3.04.08
2E-3.04.16
2E -3.04.20
2E -3.04.24
2E -3.04.29
2E - 3.04.31



Zofinger
Aargauer
Appenzeller
Basler
Berner
Freiburger
Genfer
Glarner
Biindner
Neuenburger
Nidwaldner
Obwaldner
St. Galler
Schaffhauser
Schwyzer
Solothurner
Tessiner
Thurgauer
Uri/Schwyz/Unterwalden

Seite

125
127
128
130
135
138
141
143
144
148
150
151
153
156
159
161
163
165
165

Ausstellungsnummer

2E-3.03.22
2E -3.03.25
2E-3.03.28
2E -3.03.31
2E - 3.03.41
2E-3.0348
2E -3.03.53
2E -3.03.58
2E -3.03.60
2E - 3.03.68
2E -3.02.01
2E -3.02.03
2E -3.02.07
2E - 3.02.14
2E -3.02.19
2E-3.02.23
2E -3.02.28
2E -3.02.31
2E -3.02.32



Seite Ausstellungsnummer

Uri/Unterwalden 168 2E -3.02.38
Umer 169 2E -3.02.40
Waadtlander 171 2E - 3.02.43
Walliser 172 2E - 3.02.46
Zuger 174 2E -3.02.50
Ziircher 177 2E - 3.02.55
Helvetische Republik 180 2E - 3.02.60
Eidgenossenschaft 185 2E -3.02.70

Sachregister 192



