Inhalt	Seite	Austellungsnummer
Anfang der Münzprägung	1	
Griechen	1	2E - 3.06.01
Kelten	5	2E - 3.06.08
Römische Republik	9	2E - 3.06.14
Imperatoren	24	2E - 3.06.44
Römisches Kaiserreich	27	2E - 3.06.48
Byzantiner	61	2E - 3.05.42
Karolinger	64	2E - 3.05.48
11. Jahrhundert	66	2E - 3.05.51
12. Jahrhundert	67	2E - 3.05.53
13. Jahrhundert	69	2E - 3.05.54
14. Jahrhundert	74	2E - 3.05.63
15. Jahrhundert	78	2E - 3.04.01
16. Jahrhundert	82	2E - 3.04.08
17. Jahrhundert	86	2E - 3.04.16
18. Jahrhundert	88	2E - 3.04.20
19. Jahrhundert	90	2E - 3.04.24
Luzerner Vorläufer	92	2E - 3.04.29
Luzerner	94	2E - 3.04.31

	Seite	Ausstellungsnummer
Zofinger	125	2E - 3.03.22
Aargauer	127	2E - 3.03.25
Appenzeller	128	2E - 3.03.28
Basler	130	2E - 3.03.31
Berner	135	2E - 3.03.41
Freiburger	138	2E - 3.03.48
Genfer	141	2E - 3.03.53
Glarner	143	2E - 3.03.58
Bündner	144	2E - 3.03.60
Neuenburger	148	2E - 3.03.68
Nidwaldner	150	2E - 3.02.01
Obwaldner	151	2E - 3.02.03
St. Galler	153	2E - 3.02.07
Schaffhauser	156	2E - 3.02.14
Schwyzer	159	2E - 3.02.19
Solothurner	161	2E - 3.02.23
Tessiner	163	2E - 3.02.28
Thurgauer	165	2E - 3.02.31
Uri/Schwyz/Unterwalden	165	2E - 3.02.32

	Seite	Ausstellungsnummer
Uri/Unterwalden	168	2E - 3.02.38
Urner	169	2E - 3.02.40
Waadtländer	171	2E - 3.02.43
Walliser	172	2E - 3.02.46
Zuger	174	2E - 3.02.50
Zürcher	177	2E - 3.02.55
Helvetische Republik	180	2E - 3.02.60
Eidgenossenschaft	185	2E - 3.02.70
Sachregister	192	